

Consent to Contact

The McCormick Care Foundation is dedicated to supporting excellence in care by raising funds to support enhanced quality of life programs to residents of McCormick Home and clients of McCormick Dementia Services.

From time to time, the McCormick Care Foundation would like to keep you informed, through periodic contact, of the activities of the Foundation, including programs, services, special events, funding needs, and opportunities to volunteer or to give. McCormick Care Foundation respects your privacy and does not rent, sell or trade our mailing list.

[] Yes, the McCormick Care Foundation can contact me from time to time.

[] I do not wish to have the McCormick Care Foundation contact me.

Name of [] Resident [] Client [] Volunteer:	
POA Name (If applicable):	
Relationship:	
Address:	
City:	
Postal Code:	
	Business Phone:
Cell:	E-mail:
Signature:	

McCormick Care Foundation 2022 Kains Road, London, ON N6K 0A8 T: (519) 432-2648 ext. 2318 F: (519)645-6982 www.mccormickcarefoundation.ca Charitable Registration No. 119035434 RR0001